FGC

Ferrocarrils
de la Generalitat
de Catalunya

Odre final curs maquinistes Llobregat-Anoia (primera edicid)

Posicio Id inscripcié
1 340
2 318
3 993
4 668
5 397
6 176
7 422
8 103
9 494
10 206
11 212
12 1019
13 259
14 19
15 726
16 392
17 173
18 572
19 569
20 1837
21 817
22 956
23 189
24 499
25 230
26 214
27 305
28 42
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